
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

No. 

22 

480 

884 

29 

85 

226 

441 

338 

52 

136 

7 

126 

143 

277 

58 

631 

258 

241 

197 

442 

502 

235 

168 

59 

134 

785 

820 

115 

268 

24 

720 

114 

Name 

Hermanni Koskinen 

Kasimir Hindersson 

Heikki Vähäpesola 

Pekka Nissinen 

Janne Metsämäki 

Harri Yli-vil lamo 

Eetu Karjalainen 

Tommi Mäkinen 

Sami Savolainen 

Ville Ritola 

Matti Korkeamäki 

Jari Virtanen 

Taavi Mattila 

Jere Pahkamäki 

Antti Palmgren 

Samu Kontola 

Pyry Apell 

Juuso Sirkko 

Aapo Rantanen 

Asla Lapinniemi 

Joonas Seppänen 

Rasmus Lundmark 

Markus Mensakov 

Retu Suominen 

Miro Saarenkoski 

Mikko Laasonen 

Anssi Myllymaa 

Dani Nordblom 

Vesa Kuuslampi 

Joseph Quagraine 

Petri Eteläpää 

Juho Kuikka 

Class 

MX Open 

MX Open 

MX Open 

MX Open 

MXV40 

MXS35 

MXS30 

MXS30 

MX Open 

MX Open 

MXV40 

MXV40 

MXS35 

MX Open 

MX Open 

MX Open 

MX Open 

MXS30 

MX Open 

MXS30 

MX Open 

MXS30 

MX Open 

MX Open 

MX Open 

MXS35 

MXS35 

MX Open 

MXS30 

MXV40 

MXV40 

MXS35 

Best Tm 

1:51.540 

1:53.118 

1:54.898 

1:56.245 

1:57.126 

1:57.628 

1:58.535 

2:00.348 

2:00.773 

2:00.875 

2:00.977 

2:02.613 

2:02.708 

2:02.910 

2:03.103 

2:03.252 

2:03.291 

2:03.576 

2:03.695 

2:04.154 

2:06.117 

2:06.275 

2:06.298 

2:06.844 

2:08.374 

2:08.384 

2:08.961 

2:10.656 

2:15.541 

2:18.412 

2:21.311 

2:27.965 

Diff 

1.578 

3.358 

4.705 

5.586 

6.088 

6.995 

8.808 

9.233 

9.335 

9.437 

11.073 

11.168 

11.370 

11.563 

11.712 

11.751 

12.036 

12.155 

12.614 

14.577 

14.735 

14.758 

15.304 

16.834 

16.844 

17.421 

19.116 

24.001 

26.872 

29.771 

36.425 

Gap 

1.578 

1.780 

1.347 

0.881 

0.502 

0.907 

1.813 

0.425 

0.102 

0.102 

1.636 

0.095 

0.202 

0.193 

0.149 

0.039 

0.285 

0.119 

0.459 

1.963 

0.158 

0.023 

0.546 

1.530 

0.010 

0.577 

1.695 

4.885 

2.871 

2.899 

6.654 

Brand 

Fantic 

KTM 

KTM 

GasGas 

Honda 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

Honda 

GasGas 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Suzuki 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Suzuki 

KTM 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

Stark 

Kawasaki 

Kerho 

TMK 

LoSMK 

ASMP 

Y-SMK 

TMK 

ASMP 

VRC 

PMK 

PMMK 

PMK 

OriMK 

TMK 

VMK 

HMK 

HlMK 

E-PMMK 

SiMK 

K-SMK 

OriMK 

BDSM 

TamMC 

SiMK 

IMK 

PMK 

HeMK 

IMK 

HlMK 

SiMK 

OriMK 

VMK 

KarMK 

HlMK 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 26.7.2025 9.20.26 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:Tommi Salminen 
Race Director:Mika Tiitta 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Suomen Crossi Tulokset 

SML AMOQ SM-Motocross Sipoo 2025 
MX Open -S30 S35 -V40 

MX Open  Harjoitus+Aika-ajo 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 9:02:55 

Sipoo 1,800 km 

26.7.2025 07:00 


